Applicant COG OPERATING LLC whose address is 2208 WEST MAIN STREET, ARTESIA, NM 88210 hereby requests an exception to Rule 19.15.18.12 for 90 days or until MARCH 23 Yr 200 for the following described tank battery (or LACT): Name of Lease BOBWHITE 12#11H Name of Lease BOBWHITE 12#11H Name of Pool BONE SPRING Location of Battery: Unit Letter C Section 12 Township 21S Number of wells producing into battery 1: 30-025-40701 B. Based upon oil production of 50 barrels per day, the estimated * volume of gas to be flared is Of gas to be flared is 70 MCF; Value per day. C. Name and location of nearest gas gathering facility: DCP D. Distance Estimated cost of connection E E. This exception is requested for the following reasons: UNPLANNED MIDSTREAM CURTAILMENT FLARE AND BREAKOUT GAS START DATE: 12/24/2019 Division habe the one one plot with the information given above is the and complete to the yest of my knowledge and belief. Mproved Until Apa	District I State of New Mex1co Form C-129 I625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 Integration of the program o		
OPERATOR	Δ.	Applicant COG OPERATING LLC	
hereby requests an exception to Rule 19.15.18.12 for 90	2 b •		
MARCH 23 , Yr 2020, for the following described tank battery (or LACT): Name of Lease BOBWHITE 12#1H Name of Pool BONE SPRING Location of Battery: Unit Letter C Section 12 Township 21S Range 33E Number of wells producing into battery 1: 30-025-40701 B. Based upon oil production of 50 barrels per day, the estimated * volume of gas to be flared is 70 MCF; Valueper day. C. Name and location of nearest gas gathering facility: DCP D. Distance Estimated cost of connection E. This exception is requested for the following reasons:			
Name of Lease BOBWHITE 12#1H Name of Pool BONE SPRING Location of Battery: Unit Letter C Section 12 Township 21S Range 33E Number of wells producing into battery 1: 30-025-40701 B Based upon oil production of 50 barrels per day, the estimated * volume of gas to be flared is 70 MCF; Value per day. C. Name and location of nearest gas gathering facility: DCP D Distance Estimated cost of connection E. This exception is requested for the following reasons: UNPLANNED MIDSTREAM CURTAILMENT FLARE AND BREAKOUT GAS START DATE: 12/24/2019 Division have been complete with and that the information given above is true and complete to there of the Oil Conservation OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Printed Name & Title ALCE BUCKENGINEERING TECH By By Printed Name & Title ALCE BUCKENGINEERING TECH Bt Date Date E-mail Address ABUCK@CONCHO.COM E75 680.2024 Date Date		MARCH 23 Vr 2020 for the following described tank battery (or LACT):	
Location of Battery: Unit Letter CSection 12Township 21SRange 33E Number of wells producing into battery 1: 30-025-40701 B. Based upon oil production of 50barrels per day, the estimated * volume of gas to be flared is 70MCF; Valueper day. C. Name and location of nearest gas gathering facility: DCP D. DistanceEstimated cost of connection		Name of Lease BOBWHITE 12#1H Name of Pool BONE SPRING	
Number of wells producing into battery 1: 30-025-40701 B. Based upon oil production of 50		Location of Battery: Unit Letter C Section 12 Township 21S Range 33E	
B. Based upon oil production of 50barrels per day, the estimated * volume of gas to be flared is 70MCF; Valueper day. C. Name and location of nearest gas gathering facility: DCP D. DistanceEstimated cost of connection E. This exception is requested for the following reasons:UNPLANNED MIDSTREAM CURTAILMENT FLARE AND BREAKOUT GAS START DATE: 12/24/2019 OPERATOR I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the pest of my knowledge and belief. Signature			
of gas to be flared is 70 MCF; Valueper day. C. Name and location of nearest gas gathering facility: DCP D. DistanceEstimated cost of connection	B.		
C. Name and location of nearest gas gathering facility: DCP D. DistanceEstimated cost of connection E. This exception is requested for the following reasons: UNPLANNED MIDSTREAM CURTAILMENT FLARE AND BREAKOUT GAS START DATE: 12/24/2019		70	
E. This exception is requested for the following reasons: UNPLANNED MIDSTREAM CURTAILMENT FLARE AND BREAKOUT GAS START DATE: 12/24/2019 OPERATOR Nereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the pest of my knowledge and belief. Signature Printed Name & Title ALICE BUCK/ENGINEERING TECH E-mail Address ABUCK@CONCHO.COM 12/10/10 ETE 620 2074	C.	Name and location of nearest gas gathering facility:	
UNPLANNED MIDSTREAM CURTAILMENT FLARE AND BREAKOUT GAS START DATE: 12/24/2019 OPERATOR I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the pest of my knowledge and belief. Signature Printed Name & Title ALICE BUCK/ENGINEERING TECH E-mail Address ABUCK@CONCHO.COM 12/40/40 575 690 2074	D.	DistanceEstimated cost of connection	
START DATE: 12/24/2019 OPERATOR I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the pet of my knowledge and belief. Signature Printed Name & Title ALICE BUCK/ENGINEERING TECH E-mail Address ABUCK@CONCHO.COM 12/10/10	E.	This exception is requested for the following reasons:	
OPERATOR I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature Printed Name & Title ALICE BUCK/ENGINEERING TECH E-mail Address ABUCK@CONCHO.COM 12/10/10		UNPLANNED MIDSTREAM CURTAILMENT FLARE AND BREAKOUT GAS	
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature		START DATE: 12/24/2019	
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature			
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature			
is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature	I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation		
Printed Name & Title ALICE BUCK/ENGINEERING TECH E-mail Address ABUCK@CONCHO.COM 12/10/10 F75 690 2074	is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		
& Title ALICE BUCK/ENGINEERING TECH E-mail Address ABUCK@CONCHO.COM 12/10/10 F75 680 2074	Signature ////////////////////////////////////		
E-mail Address ABUCK@CONCHO.COM Date 12/27/19		L Title	
Date 12/10/19 Telephone No. 575-689-3074	E-mail Address ABUCK@CONCHO.COM Date 12/27/19		

may be required to verify estimated gas volume.